CHEMISTS COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH
Approved by AICTE & PCI New Delhi, Recognized by Govt.of Kerala.
Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur.

Managed by Chemists & Druggists Educational Society, Kerala: Reg.No0.622 /81

e TV Py S P —
DATE : 16-01-2021

CCPSR/ANTI-RAGGING/2021

ANTI - RAGGING COMMITTEE

* DR.GINIE)

* MR. SAJAN XAVIER

* MRS.MANJU VIJAYADHARAN
* MR. JEBY PAUL

* MR. JOHN THOMAS

* MRS. RANI K KURIAKOSE

* MRS. BINDU C.K

® MRS. GRACY RICHARD

* MR. NARAYANAN B G

* MR.AJITHKS

* MR. ABIN GHEE VARGHESE
* MRS. FARSEENAAS

© MRS. RAJI M.K

© MRS. JEETHU JOY

© MRS. GEENA MATHAI
© MRS. ANU ABRAHAM

PRINCIPAL

C.1 OF POLICE PUTHENCRUZ

WARD MEMBER (PUTHENCRUZ PANCHAYATH)
STAFF REPORTER, MANGALAM

VICE- PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

LAB TECHNICIAN

HOSTEL WARDEN

FINAL YEAR B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE

9745234225
9497987123
9961694311
9447168276
9947520112
8281618967
9605594102
9947679254

FIFTH SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE (lll YR)
* MR. RAHUL KOCHUMODIYIL RAJU THIRD SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE (Il YR)
FIRST SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE ( | YR)

FIRST YEAR D.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

PRINCIPAL

9447978227
9496323985
9496137412
9745201581

VARIKOLI P.O, VARIKOLI, PUTHENCRUZ, ERNAKULAM Dist., KERALA, PIN - 682308
Tel: 0484-2883550, 2883551, 2883552, Fax.No.0484 — 2731889, Email: chemnstcollege@yahooa”l. 13‘

4

Website: www.chemistscollege.com

T &l

B



