

## **CHEMISTS COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH**

DATE: 16-01-2021

Approved by AICTE & PCI New Delhi, Recognized by Govt.of Kerala.

Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Thrissur.

Managed by Chemists & Druggists Educational Society, Kerala: Reg.No.622/81

CCPSR/ANTI-RAGGING/2021

## **ANTI – RAGGING COMMITTEE**

٠	DR. GINI E J	PRINCIPAL	9745234225
	MR. SAJAN XAVIER	C.I OF POLICE PUTHENCRUZ	9497987123
٠	MRS.MANJU VIJAYADHARAN	WARD MEMBER (PUTHENCRUZ PANCHAYATH)	9961694311
	MR. JEBY PAUL	STAFF REPORTER, MANGALAM	9447168276
•	MR. JOHN THOMAS	VICE- PRINCIPAL	9947520112
٠	MRS. RANI K KURIAKOSE	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	8281618967
٠	MRS. BINDU C.K	LAB TECHNICIAN	9605594102
•	MRS. GRACY RICHARD	HOSTEL WARDEN	9947679254
٠	MR. NARAYANAN B G	FINAL YEAR B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE	
•	MR. AJITH K S	FIFTH SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE (III YR)	
٠	MR. RAHUL KOCHUMODIYIL RAJU	THIRD SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE (II YR)	
•	MR. ABIN GHEE VARGHESE	FIRST SEMESTER B.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE ( I YR)	
•	MRS. FARSEENA A S	FIRST YEAR D.PHARM REPRESENTATIVE	

## **ANTI RAGGING SQUAD**

0	MRS. RAJI M.K	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9447978227
0	MRS. JEETHU JOY	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9496323985
0	MRS. GEENA MATHAI	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9496137412
0	MRS. ANU ABRAHAM	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	9745201581



PRINCIPAL

Dr. GINI. E. J.
PRINCIPAL
CHEMISTS COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES AND PLACE HAY, WARROLL, BUM